

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 792 OF 2010

MEGHA BANSAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RISHI RAJ BANSAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 08/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nirnimesh Dube,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Praveen Chaturvedi,A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 29.11.2010.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master